80/20 & 70/30 Plan for 100% Contributory Non-Medicare Subscribers in

the Retirement Systems

Monthly Premium Rates

January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025

NON-MEDICARE SUBSCRIBERS
Subscriber
Subscriber + Child(ren)

Subscriber + Spouse

Subscriber + Family

MEDICARE PRIMARY DEPENDENTS ON MEDICARE ADVANTAGE BASE PLAN

Subscriber + Child(ren)
Subscriber + Spouse

Subscriber + Family

MEDICARE PRIMARY DEPENDENTS ON MEDICARE ADVANTAGE ENHANCED PLAN

Subscriber + Child(ren)
Subscriber + Spouse

Subscriber + Family
MEDICARE PRIMARY DEPENDENTS ON 70/3

Enhanced PPO Plan (80/20)

Base PPO Plan

TOBACCO ATTESTATION COMPLETE?*

o PLAN

=

NO

(70/30)

$452.08
$670.08
$1,042.08

$1,050.08

$489.08
$489.08
$526.08

$552.08
$552.08
$652.08

Subscriber + Child(ren)
Subscriber + Spouse
Subscriber + Family

Notes:

*Premium credit completed during the enrollment period.

$502.08 $562.08
$757.08 $817.08
$1,152.08 $1,212.08
$1,172.08 $1,232.08
$539.08 $599.08
$539.08 $599.08
$576.08 $636.08
$602.08 $662.08
$602.08 $662.08
$702.08 $762.08
$657.08 $717.08
$927.08 $987.08
$946.08 $1,006.08
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$607.08
$877.08
$896.08
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